Water Technologies
PolyBlend® M Series
Polymer Feed System
A Generation Ahead
Control Choices
Integral Post Dilution
Corrosion Resistant
Outdoor Configuration

can continue without
damaging the polymer.
M Series Model Numbering Guide
The model numbers for the M-Series units can be generated as follows:
Example: M 2 4 0 0 – P 1 0     A B - V
Options
Water Flow Rate
in GPH (LPH)
240/(912)
600/(2280)*
1200/(4540)
2400/(9120)
6000/(380 LPM)
12000/(760 LPM)
Pump Type and Output in LPH (GPH)
Diaphragm Gear Progressive
Cavity
D1.5/(.4) G68/(18) P38/(10)
D3.8/(1) G137/(36) P114/(30)
D9.5/(2.5) G228/(60) P190/(50)
D15.2/(4) G760/(200)
D38/(10) G2508/(660)
* Model Number is “M601”
Voltage
A - 115VAC/60Hz/1ph
B - 460VAC/60Hz/3ph
C - 230VAC/60Hz/1ph
Controls
A - On-Off-Remote
B - Microcontroller
C - Flow Proportional
V - Variable speed
mixer
Six sizes cover output ranges from 0.1 to 200 USGPM.
Choose between 14 diaphragm, gear, or progressive
cavity polymer pumps.  The PolyBlend® M Series system’s
rugged design has been proven in the harshest
environments: pulp and paper mills, mining operations,
etc. The open frame permits quick and easy maintenance
without disassembly.
PolyBlend is a trademark of Siemens, its subsidiaries or affiliates.
NEMA is a trademark of the National Electrical Manufacturers
Association.Covered by the following patents: US 5018871,
1288417, 5135968, 5061456, 5252635, 5316031, and
5164429.
The information provided in this literature contains merely
general descriptions or characteristics of performance which in
actual case of use do not always apply as described or which may
change as a result of further development of the products. An
obligation to provide the respective characteristics shall only exist
if expressly agreed in the terms of the contract.
Germany:
+49 8221 9040
USA:
+800 245 3006
United Kingdom:
+44 1732 771777
© 2008 Siemens Water Technologies Corp.
EP.480.300.M00.IE.BR.1208
Subject to change without prior notice.